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..................................., on ...........................
                                                                                         (place)                          (date)
CONTRACTOR:

……………………………………….
(name/registered office/address/tax ID (NIP) of the Contractor) 


AWARDING ENTITY:
WPD Pharmaceuticals sp. z o. o. 
ul. Żwirki i Wigury 101,
02-089 Warszawa


LIST OF SERVICES

	L.p.
	Name of the service
	Scope of the service
	Period of the service
	Name of the Contractor
	Value of the service

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	







Place ………………, on ………                		……..................................................
(signature of the person(s) authorized to represent the Contractor)
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